Ekran Kartlari
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Uriin
GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit

DVI/HDMI/VGA

GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16G GAMING X TRIO

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G

GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB EXPERT
GDDR6X 256B

GT 710 1GD3H LP 1GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

RTX 4080 SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DVI DP 256Bit

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM
WHITE 166G

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB SUPRIM X
GDDR6X

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi
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Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

1.783,95
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57,75 USD

1.573,95
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